
Subject: [Fwd: Re: Council meeting July 8,2003]
Date: Thu, 10 Jul 2003 12:33:27 -0700

From: Brian Platts <bplatts@shaw.ca>
To: Corrie Kost <kost@triumf.ca>

Subject: RE: Council meeting July 8,2003
Date: Thu, 10 Jul 2003 09:46:25 -0700

From: Alan Nixon <alan_nixon@dnv.org>
To: Ernie Crist <ernie_crist@dnv.org>, Mayor and Council - DNV <council@dnv.org>,

Senior Management Committee <managecomm@dnv.org>
CC: "FONVCA (E-mail)" <fonvca@fonvca.org>, cagebc@yahoo.com, Nathalie Valdes <nathalie_valdes@dnv.org>

Councillor Crist
 
For your information: I performed my very own transcription of the meeting. I would never
presume to ask the Clerk's office to perform such a task for me. Nixon  
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